
Resultatliste 05.09.2020

Lerøylekene

Mix Stafett, 10 x 80 m

 
1 Hordaland Friidrettskrets (1) 1,44,031

Stine Olsen Davik(2007)
Tristan Emil Brekke Nøttveit(2007)
Birgitte Langeland Birkeland(2007)
Sigve Jørgensen Lillebø(2006)
Mina Sofie Rong Hostad(2006)
Andreas Langhelle(2007)
Anna Kolstad Silseth(2006)
Tristan Ahmer(2006)
Lea Alise Gundersen(2006)
Vegard Oppedal Rinde(2006)

3 Rogaland Friidrettskrets (3) 1,49,412

Guro Oppistov Finnesand(2007)
Philip Kauffmann(2007)
Line Safaa Al-Saiddi(2006)
Eskild Gjesdal Hillesund(2006)
Oda Asdal Hansen(2007)
Oskar Gravdal Risa(2007)
Emma Kvinen(2006)
Torbjørn Farbrot(2006)
Nora Jakobsen(2007)
Theodor Volline Nessler(2006)

2 Agder Friidrettskrets (2) 1,52,183

Rayan Niven Rangassamy(2006)
Ingvild Welander Bjørgo(2006)
Erlend Terkelsen(2007)
Åsne Øverlie Isaksen(2006)
Theodor Trægde Pedersen(2006)
Camilla Kristiane Mendes Uldal(2006)
Sindre Halvorsen(2007)
Helena Lauvdal Myhren(2007)
Elias Solheim Sollid(2007)
Frida Theodora Johansen(2007)
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Resultatliste 06.09.2020

Lerøylekene

Mix Stafett, 8 x 200 m

 
3 Hordaland Friidrettskrets (1) 3,32,691

Liza Sofia Aune(2007)
Thomas Krohn-Hansen(2007)
Stine Olsen Davik(2007)
Andreas Langhelle(2007)
Anna Kolstad Silseth(2006)
Vegard Oppedal Rinde(2006)
Mina Sofie Rong Hostad(2006)
Tristan Ahmer(2006)

1 Rogaland Friidrettskrets (1) 3,37,862

Guro Oppistov Finnesand(2007)
Thor Anders Mannes Minsaas(2007)
Emma Kvinen(2006)
Theodor Volline Nessler(2006)
Oda Asdal Hansen(2007)
Philip Kauffmann(2007)
Line Safaa Al-Saiddi(2006)
Eskild Gjesdal Hillesund(2006)

2 Sogn og Fjordane Friidrettskrins (1) 3,58,463

Sofie Sunde(2007)
Beate Starheim(2007)
Åsmund Sunde Førde(2007)
Mathea Svalheim(2007)
Ingeborg Rørvik(2007)
Ludvig Rørvik(2006)
Kristina Hjelle(2007)
Christina Charoenchon Mjøs(2006)

4 Agder Friidrettskrets (1) DSQ 

Åsne Øverlie Isaksen(2006)
Alida Røed Haaland(2006)
Marie Mollestad(2007)
Helena Lauvdal Myhren(2007)
Julian van Etten Ankersen(2007)
Elias Solheim Sollid(2007)
Theodor Trægde Pedersen(2006)
Rayan Niven Rangassamy(2006)
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